Athletes

Titulaires
60m

60m

200m
200m
400m
400m
800m
800m

60m haies
60m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur
Perche
Perche
Longueur
Longueur
Triple saut
Triple saut
Poids

Poids
3000m Marche
3000m Marche

Hors match
3000m Marche

Titulaires
60m

60m

200m
200m
400m
400m
800m

7"66
7"96
25"32
25"96
56'"16
57"56
2'13"18
2'17"72
8'"51
8"71
1m75
1m67
3m71
3m20
5m71
5ma6
13m46
11m95
14m91
13m11
14'25"31
14'50"30

14'59"23

7'"10
7'"14
22"34
22"45
49"75
49"92
1'52"93

Aubieére (63)
10 et 11/02/2024
Filles

CAPON AGATHE 1766283 JU F AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE*
ORAIN CAPUCINE 2094292 CA F GRAND ANGOULEME ATHLETISME
OESLICK NAOMILY 1673528 JU F STADE BORDELAIS ATHLETISME*
MARSILLIAC EMMA 1758597 CA F STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME*
TANON NOAM 2471929 JU F GRAND ANGOULEME ATHLETISME
AHETZ-ETCHEBER IANA 1789895 JU F USTALENCE*
FRADIN GARANCE 1690414 JU F SEVRE BOCAGE AC
CHAMBORD EVE 1237421 JU F UA COTEAUX DE GARONNE*
ESTEVEZ AXELLE 1868008 CA F USTALENCE*
NDOUMA-MONA ZOLA 1906135 CA F CU PAU
AHETZ-ETCHEBER IANA 1789895 JU F USTALENCE*
FRADIN GARANCE 1690414 JU F SEVRE BOCAGE AC
LABOUZE Amelie 2221141 JU F STADE BORDELAIS ATHLETISME*
NIBEAUDEAU LOUISE 1607281 JU F ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*
OESLICK NAOMILY 1673528 JU F STADE BORDELAIS ATHLETISME*
GOUMONDIE CARLA 1987403 JU F ENTENTE BRUGES SAINT BRUNO ATHLETISME*
ROUGIER CLEMENCE 1772368 JU F LIMOGES ATHLE*
BRAY VIOLETTE 1901614 CA F ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*
NDOUMA-MONA ZOLA 1906135 CA F CU PAU
FAKATIKA LINA 1576938 CA F ASSAINT-JUNIEN*
LANDRON CAPUCINE 2007824 JU F CABEGLAIS
ZIAT ALICIA 1783187 JU F GRAND ANGOULEME ATHLETISME
WROBLEWSKI MARIE 1467421 JU F USTALENCE*

Gargons
TSHIMUENA GRACE 2166288 JU M S/LES BRUGES
CHARLES NOAH 2334481 CA M STADE BORDELAIS ATHLETISME*
KLEMENIC MILANN 1750026 CA M ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC
LESUEUR LENNY 2248404 JU M STADE NIORTAIS *
MEYER ANTOINE 1765356 JU M US TALENCE*
LIAUD MARTIN 1577307 JU M SMARVES ET CLAIN ATHLE 86*
BURGUE NOLHAN 2082485 CA M STADE MONT DE MARSAN

NOUVELLE

LIGUE U550
ATHLETISME
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LIGUE REGIONALE

Match Interligues - de 20ans

17041
16034
33024
33089
16034
33033
79015
33110
33033
64007
33033
79015
33024
86055
33024
33138
87040
86055
64007
87003
33011
16034

33033

33078
33024
24026
79006
33033
86046
40008



800m

60m haies
60m haies
Hauteur
Hauteur
Perche

Perche
Longueur
Longueur
Triple saut
Triple saut
Poids

Poids

5000m Marche
5000m Marche

Hors match
60m haies
5000m Marche

Encadrements

Elue de la Ligue
Communication
Cadre
Cadre
Cadre
Cadre
Cadre

1'55"70 RUSKE BAPTISTE
7"90 BLANZAC--JOLY LUCAS
8'"07 ANEL Pierre
2m1ll AUBERT TONIN
2m06 GAUVRIT SAMUEL

4m78 COUREL JULES
4m61 BOSII David
6m91l BLANZAC--JOLY LUCAS
6m88 BECKER BENJAMIN
14m21  MORERE ENEKO
13m65 CHADUC DORIAN
13m39 MOENS HUGO
13m20 DE-CARLO-ARTIGAUD MAEL
24'06"62 DELBOS REMI
24'13"54 BABIN NOE

8"17 CIFUENTES Y ZAPATERO  YOANNIS
24'58"83 PHILIPPARIE LEO

JEANTE Frangoise
HAUET Laurie
BAIGUE Stéphane
CABIROL Yoan
BOURNAZEIX Michaél
TAILLARD Frédéric
ZAHN Toarii

1836149
1417249
2271540
1579991
2082467
1610301
1573340
1417249
2401516
1752059
1756269
1676546
2381850
1654859
2352065

1984317
2385922

CA
JU
CA
JU
CA
JU
JU
JU
CA
JU
JuU
JU
CA
JuU
JU

CA
CA
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ATHLETISME SUD 17*

ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*

S/L ST JEAN DE LUZ-CIBOURE A

US DAX

STADE MONT DE MARSAN

CA BRIVE

US TALENCE*

ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*
ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*
GRAND ANGOULEME ATHLETISME
ENTENTE BRUGES SAINT BRUNO ATHLE*
AS ASCAIN ELGARREKIN

US TALENCE*

US BAZAS

STADE NIORTAIS

STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISME*
AS LIBOURNE*

17059
86055
64021
40010
40008
19001
33033
86055
86055
16034
33138
64037
33033
33090
79006

33089
33005



